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RoHS compliant  
850 nm Multi-mode Transceiver 
Small Form Pluggable (SFP+), with Diagnostic Monitoring 
6.25G 
 
 

 
 
Digital Diagnostic Monitoring Interface  
 
Five transceiver parameter values are monitored. The following table defines the monitored parameter’s 
accuracy.  
 
 

Parameter Range Accuracy Calibration 
 
Temperature 

 

-10 to +70°C (C) 
 

±3°C 
 

Internal 
 

-40 to +85°C (I) 
 

Voltage 
 

2.97 to 3.63V 
 

±3% 
 

Internal 
 

Bias Current 
 

0 to 100mA 
 

±10% 
 

Internal 
 

TX Power 
 

-5 to -1dBm 
 

±3dB 
 

Internal 
 

RX Power 
 

-11.1 to -1dBm 
 

±3dB 
 

Internal 
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